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Weekday

trains every 6-10 min within trunk, every 12-20 min on branches.

Mattapan peak trains every 6-7 min, off-peak every 8-12 min.

Departs First Last
Alewife 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *
Ashmont 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *
Alewife 5:25 AM 12:22 AM
Braintree 5:05 AM 12:05 AM
Ashmont 5:14 AM 1:35 AM *
Mattapan 5:02 AM 118 AM

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Saturday
trains every 9-11 min within trunk, every 18-21 min on branches.
Mattapan trains every 12-13 min

Departs First Last
Alewife 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *
Ashmont 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *
Alewife 5:24 AM 12:20 AM
Braintree 5:06 AM 12:02 AM
Ashmont 5112 AM 1:35AM *
Mattapan 5:02 AM 1118 AM

Trips with (x) wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Sunday

trains every 9-10 min within trunk, every 19-20 min on branches.

Mattapan trains every 12-13 min

Departs First Last
Alewife 6:00 AM 12:30 AM *
Ashmont 6:00 AM 12:30 AM *
Alewife 6:09 AM 12:20 AM
Braintree 5:50 AM 12:02 AM
Ashmont 6:00 AM 1:35 AM *
Mattapan 5:48 AM 118 AM

Trips with (x) wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Weekday

trains every7-10 min

Departs First Last

Oak Grove 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *
Forest Hills 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Saturday

trains every 10-11 min

Departs First Last

Oak Grove 515 AM 12:30 AM *
Forest Hills 5:15 AM 12:30 AM *

Trips with (x) wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Sunday

trains every 13-15 min

Departs First Last

Oak Grove 6:00 AM 12:30 AM *
Forest Hills 6:00 AM 12:30 AM *

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

CharlieCard | Cash on board | Reduced fare
Subway $2.40 $2.40 $1.10
Subway + Bus $2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility:
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

o Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good
for 2 hours, pay fare difference.

o Children 11 & under ride free.

All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

Weekday

peak trains every 6-8 min, off peak trains every 7-12 min

Departs

Boston College
Government Center
Cleveland Circle
Government Center

Riverside
Union Square
Heath Street
Medford/Tufts

Trips with (x) wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

First

5:01 AM
5:47 AM
5:00 AM
5:37 AM
4:45 AM
4:50 AM
5:42 AM
5:01 AM

Last

12:16 AM
1:01AM *
12:19 AM
12:52 AM *
12:16 AM *
12:50 AM *
12:55 AM *
12:19 AM *

Trips with (») don’t provide guaranteed connections.

Saturday
trains every 8-12 min

Departs

Boston College
Government Center
Cleveland Circle
Government Center

Riverside
Union Square
Heath Street
Medford/Tufts

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

First

4:45 AM
5:29 AM
4:50 AM
5:26 AM
5:00 AM
4:55 AM
5:41 AM
5:02 AM

Last

12:09 AM

12:53 AM *
12:19 AM

12:54 AM *
12:15 AM *
12:38 AM *
12:55 AM *
12:25 AM *

Trips with (») don’t provide guaranteed connections.

Weekday

peak trains every 5-6 min, off peak trains every 7-13 min

Departs First Last
Wonderland 5:112 AM 12:28 AM *
Bowdoin 5:33 AM 12:54 AM *

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Saturday

trains every 10-11 min

Departs First Last
Wonderland 5:24 AM 12:24 AM *
Bowdoin 5:37 AM 12:52 AM *

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Sunday

trains every 10-11 min

Departs First Last
Wonderland 6:00 AM 12:24 AM *
Bowdoin 6:27 AM 12:52 AM *

Trips with (x) wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

Third @) leaves Riverside to Medford/Tufts on weekdays.

First () leaves North Station at 5:00 AM on weekdays.

Sunday

trains every 9-13 min

Departs

Boston College

Government Center
Cleveland Circle
Government Center

Riverside
Union Square
Heath Street
Medford/Tufts

Trips with () wait at transfer stations for subway connections.

First

5:20 AM
6:04 AM
5:30 AM
6:06 AM
5:25 AM
5:34 AM
6:08 AM
5:15 AM

Last

12114 AM

12:57 AM *
12:17 AM

12:52 AM *
12115 AM *
12:39 AM *
12:50 AM *
12:28 AM *

Trips with (+) don't provide guaranteed connections.

First eastbound @ serves East Somerville at 4:49 AM.

Some early morning westbound G operate Union
Square-Heath Street

@ & trips with ** stop only at Silver Line Way,
World Trade Center and South Station via Summer Street.

Holidays

SUN New Year's Day SUN Labor Day

MLK Jr. Day Columbus/Indigenous
Presidents Day Peoples Day
Patriots’ Day SUN Thanksgiving

SUN Memorial Day SUN Christmas Day

SUN Independence Day SUN New Year's Eve



